
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. John Anderson School of Sciences CAES 342-1941 janderson@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Wendy Bailes Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHPS 342-1732 bailes@ulm.edu

Dr. Ralph Brown School of Humanities CAES 342-1402 rbrown@ulm.edu

Dr. Deborah Chandler School of Sciences CAES 342-1592 chandler@ulm.edu

Dr. Keith Jackson School of Pharmacy-Department of Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CHPS 342-1390 kjackson@ulm.edu

Ms. Dusty Mardis School of Health Professions CHPS 342-1314 mardis@ulm.edu

Ms. Cynthia Robertson University Library VPAA 342-1050 crobertson@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. William Rogers School of Humanities CAES / Faculty Senate 342-1522 youngman@ulm.edu

Dr. Anita Sharma School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1409 asharma@ulm.edu

Dr. Greg Smith School of Pharmacy- Department of Clinical Sciences CHPS 342-1711 grsmith@ulm.edu

Dr. Stacy Starks School of Health Professions CHPS 342-3286 starks@ulm.edu
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